
Barry (5-0) -vs- Nova Southeastern (3-1)
11/30/00 at Davie, Fla.

 
 

 
 
Barry 68

 
Nova Southeastern 66

 

Date: 11/30/00
Time: 7:00
Attendance: 101
Site: Davie, Fla.
Referees: Anthony Payne, Rick Biely, Ann McPhilomy

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Barry 36 32 68
Nova Southeastern 32 34 66

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Lewis, Diane * 36 10-15 0-0 4-4 3-8 11 2 7 3 1 4 24
31 Kapels, Kaycee * 36 8-19 1-4 0-1 3-3 6 1 3 3 1 4 17
50 Williams, Jaida * 32 7-15 0-0 0-0 2-8 10 1 0 2 1 1 14
30 Paddock, Heidi * 25 2-6 1-4 0-0 0-3 3 3 3 3 0 0 5
22 Holiday, Fatimah * 33 2-8 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 4 4 2 1 4
32 Bradshaw, Bridget 17 2-5 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4
5 Zivanovic, Sanja 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
34 Sterling, Mandy 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
25 Calipso, Sabine 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 31-70 2-10 4-5 14-28 42 14 19 15 5 10 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 31-70   44.3 % 2-10   20.0 % 4-5   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 BURGESS, Yashica * 39 6-13 3-7 5-6 0-2 2 4 3 3 0 3 20
32 DELANEY, Lauren * 29 3-8 2-5 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 1 1 1 8
12 FELDER, Tahaji * 23 1-7 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 3 3 3 0 0 5
42 HEATH, Jennifer * 16 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 1 0 2 0 0 4
24 HICKEY, Brianne * 15 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 2 0 0 2
25 HICKEY, Brianne 24 6-7 3-4 0-0 0-2 2 0 3 3 0 1 15
45 AUGUST, Selena 24 4-13 0-0 0-0 4-7 11 1 0 1 2 0 8
11 TOLBERT, Sonya 29 1-6 0-0 2-3 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 1 4
4 HOPPE, Jessica 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-62 8-16 10-13 11-25 36 11 15 15 3 6 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-62   38.7 % 8-16   50.0 % 10-13   76.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Barry 36

Nova Southeastern 32

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Lewis, Diane 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Kapels, Kaycee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Williams, Jaida 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Paddock, Heidi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Holiday, Fatimah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Bradshaw, Bridget 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Zivanovic, Sanja 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Sterling, Mandy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Calipso, Sabine 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 31-70 2-10 4-5 14-28 42 14 19 15 5 10 68
NaN NaN NaN

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 BURGESS, Yashica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 DELANEY, Lauren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 FELDER, Tahaji 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 HEATH, Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 HICKEY, Brianne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 HICKEY, Brianne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 AUGUST, Selena 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 TOLBERT, Sonya 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 HOPPE, Jessica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-62 8-16 10-13 11-25 36 11 15 15 3 6 66
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Barry 32

Nova Southeastern 34

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Lewis, Diane 36 10-15 0-0 4-4 3-8 11 2 7 3 1 4 24
31 Kapels, Kaycee 36 8-19 1-4 0-1 3-3 6 1 3 3 1 4 17
50 Williams, Jaida 32 7-15 0-0 0-0 2-8 10 1 0 2 1 1 14
30 Paddock, Heidi 25 2-6 1-4 0-0 0-3 3 3 3 3 0 0 5
22 Holiday, Fatimah 33 2-8 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 4 4 2 1 4
32 Bradshaw, Bridget 17 2-5 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4
5 Zivanovic, Sanja 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
34 Sterling, Mandy 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
25 Calipso, Sabine 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 31-70 2-10 4-5 14-28 42 14 19 15 5 10 68
44.3 % 20.0 % 80.0 %

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 BURGESS, Yashica 39 6-13 3-7 5-6 0-2 2 4 3 3 0 3 20
32 DELANEY, Lauren 29 3-8 2-5 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 1 1 1 8
12 FELDER, Tahaji 23 1-7 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 3 3 3 0 0 5
42 HEATH, Jennifer 16 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 1 0 2 0 0 4
24 HICKEY, Brianne 15 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 2 0 0 2
25 HICKEY, Brianne 24 6-7 3-4 0-0 0-2 2 0 3 3 0 1 15
45 AUGUST, Selena 24 4-13 0-0 0-0 4-7 11 1 0 1 2 0 8
11 TOLBERT, Sonya 29 1-6 0-0 2-3 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 1 4
4 HOPPE, Jessica 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-62 8-16 10-13 11-25 36 11 15 15 3 6 66
38.7 % 50.0 % 76.9 %


